
Pos 

 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

723 
918 
599 
127 
34X 
753 
514 
731 
451 

806 
123 

161 
845 

24 

786 
79 

706 

Name 

Caesar Rinaldi 
Miguel Figueroa 
Jesus Ramirez 
Ryan Dean 
Jose Tamayo 
Carlos Martin 
Jona Schuman 
Ahsan Iqbal 
Tyler Bachman 

Guiver Escandon 
Stephen Nwaiwu 

Sahar Zvik 
Wilfido Calderon 
Jamaal Medford 

Jansher Ashraf 
Miles Beacham 
Hugo Peralta 

Class 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

La p s  

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
8 

Diff 

13.879 
29.874 
39.381 
40.055 
40.390 

1:10.771 
1:45.451 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

10.985 
18.307 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

16:06.925 
16:20.804 
16:36.799 
16:46.306 
16:46.980 
16:47.315 
17:17.696 
17:52.376 
16:21.764 

16:04.057 
16:15.042 
16:22.364 

Best Tm 

1:56.371 
1:56.454 
1:57.986 
1:59.837 
2:00.880 
2:00.513 
2:05.409 
2:09.916 
1:57.558 

1:57.616 
1:59.999 
2:01.120 

Sponsor 

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

D r i ve n , O G IO , S l ic k  P ro d u c t s , G o P ro  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/29/2025 2:25:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

2.868 

Avg. Speed 

80.062 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.371 

Best Speed 

82.907 

Best Lap by 

723 - Caesar Rinaldi 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

Sun Race 10: Expert 600 Supersport & Amateur 600 Supersport 

Sun Race 10: Expert 600 Supersport & Amateur 600 Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:31 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

6/29/2025 12:00 


